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NOM

Prénom

CONCOURS INDIVIDUEL MASCULIN

"PUPILLES" Classement par Niveau

SOCIETE

Classement par Niveau (1a10):

DANTON

PONSON

MALLARET

MASSON

MASSON

GOYON

CHAMFORT

DUZELLIER

MILESI

CHAMBRIARD

PUPIN

CHEVALERIAS

PETELET

LYONNET

CHAMFORT

FORTIAS

VALLAUDE

TRAUCHESSEC

MILESI

BLANC

DUZELIER

CHEVALERIAS

GORETZ

THOULY

BRUN

GUIVARCH

Rémi

Guillaume

Mathieu

ANTOINE

LA PATRIOTE Celles

LA PATRIOTE Celles

LA PATRIOTE Celles

E S M Clermont Fd

ALEXANDREE S M Clermont Fd

Jonathan

Pierre

Charles

Gaétan

Léandre

Arthur

Raphael

Bryan

LEO

Gabin

Nolann

TRISTAN

JULES

Florent

PAULIN

Edouard

Gabin

THAO

Mathis

SAUL

PIERRE

ARCHAIMBAUD Alfred

CD PDD B.D. (ESM CIt-Fd )

LA PATRIOTE Celles

LA PATRIOTE Celles

LA PATRIOTE Celles

LA PATRIOTE Celles

LA PATRIOTE Celles

LA PATRIOTE Celles

LA PATRIOTE Celles

LA PATRIOTE Celles

La Sanfloraine St FLOUR

LA PATRIOTE Celles

LA PATRIOTE Celles

E S M Clermont Fd

La Sanfloraine St FLOUR

LA PATRIOTE Celles

E S M Clermont Fd

LA PATRIOTE Celles

LA PATRIOTE Celles

La Sanfloraine St FLOUR

LA PATRIOTE Celles

La Sanfloraine St FLOUR

E S M Clermont Fd
LA PATRIOTE Celles

Anneaux

12.90

12.00

12.00

11.80

11.80

11.60

11.70

12.10

11.30

10.60

11.00

10.20

11.30

11.00

11.30

11.10

11.10

10.70

10.50

6.90

10.80

6.80

6.80

11.00

5.00

Arcons

11.00

11.95

12.00

11.70

11.35

11.30

9.80

11.10

11.50

11.30

11.30

11.60

11.80

12.00

9.40

10.90

9.60

10.65

10.00

9.50

9.20

10.00

6.00

9.00

6.60

Sol

12.00

12.50

11.40

11.70

11.00

11.30

11.90

10.50

11.20

11.40

11.00

10.60

10.70

10.50

10.00

10.90

10.00

10.10

11.10

10.70

10.30

10.20

10.50

6.50

9.00

1

Saut

14.30

13.50

14.20

13.40

14.20

13.00

13.50

12.40

13.00

13.10

11.70

12.40

11.50

11.30

12.20

10.90

12.20

10.90

12.40

12.40

11.40

10.20

11.20

6.90

9.90

Paralleles

1

12.10

11.70

11.90

11.40

11.00

11.30

10.70

11.30

10.70

10.60

10.90

11.40

10.00

10.30

10.40

1.00

10.00

10.30

10.60

11.00

6.70

10.60

9.30

6.70

9.60

CELLES SUR DUROLE

Fixe

11.90

11.90

11.20

11.40

11.30

10.50

11.20

11.00

10.40

10.90

11.10

10.60

10.90

9.50

10.70

9.40

9.00

9.10

6.50

10.20

10.70

6.00

8.30

10.80

5.20

Le 03 Mars 2018

Total Résultat

7420 7 Acquis

73.55 7 Acquis

72.70 7 Acquis

7140 7 Acquis

70.65 7 Acquis

69.00 6 Acquis

68.80 6 Acquis

68.40 6 Acquis

68.10 6 Acquis

67.90 6 Acquis

67.00 6 Acquis

66.80 6 Acquis

66.20 6 Acquis

64.60 5 Acquis

64.00 5 Acquis

63.30 5 Acquis

61.90 5 Acquis

61.75 5 Acquis

61.10 4 Acquis

60.70 4 Acquis

59.10 4 Acquis

53.80 3 Acquis

52.10 2 Acquis

50.90 2 Acquis

4530 1 Acquis

Absent 0
Absent 0
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